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A001478290 SHAMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  12  362.00  87.71  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396721 SAMBIT  BANERJEE Male No  2 2 UR  5  359.00  96.67  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731002 RAMENDRA  MAHATO Male No  3 3 UR  8  353.00  64.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261600 MONAMI  KUIRI Female No  4 4 UR  9  351.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161571 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  1  350.00  93.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243343 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  6  3 6 OBC-B  2  350.00  84.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022004 SOUMENDU  KAR Male No  7 7 UR  10  349.00  83.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375878 SWASTIK  PAUL Male No  8 8 UR  5  347.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216342 DEBJYOTI  RAJAK Male No  9  1 9 SC  3  347.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026114 BIPASHA  CHANDRA Female No  10 10 UR  2  342.00  86.14  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755946 JYOTIPRIYO  MAHATO Male No  11  4 11 OBC-B  8  341.00  88.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462948 RAMESH  MAHATO Male No  12  5 12 OBC-B  4  341.00  87.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134960 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  4  341.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961650 ANIK  PAUL Male No  14 14 UR  4  340.00  91.86  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001405736 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  15  7 15 OBC-B  1  340.00  84.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589895 BISHWAJIT  MAHATTO Male No  16  8 16 OBC-B  6  340.00  77.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523102 KIRAN  MAHATO Female No  17  9 17 OBC-B  3  340.00  66.71  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277398 PRANATI  DESHMUKH Female No  18 18 UR  11  339.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598442 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  19  10 19 OBC-B  2  339.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397915 NILOTPAL  MAHATO Male No  20  11 20 OBC-B  1  339.00  77.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068874 TAPAN  KUMAR Male No  21  12 21 OBC-B  9  339.00  65.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573466 PANKAJ  PAUL Male No  22  13 22 OBC-B  6  338.00  83.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286536 MAHENDRA  MAHATO Male No  23  14 23 OBC-B  3  338.00  80.86  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180690 SUBHAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  24  2 24 SC  6  338.00  70.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821060 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  25  15 25 OBC-B  2  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639831 SADIA  NAJ Female No  26  1 26 OBC-A  11  337.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421188 FALGUNI  MAHATO Male No  27  16 27 OBC-B  2  337.00  69.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202389 MANOJIT  KUIRI Male No  28  17 28 OBC-B  5  337.00  61.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000634807 ASHAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  29  18 29 OBC-B  4  333.00  61.29  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744052 BIREN  ROHIDAS Male No  30  3 30 SC  2  332.00  80.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670087 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  31 31 UR  1  332.00  59.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243348 SANGITA  SENAPATI Female No  32 32 UR  3  331.00  75.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868514 BIKRAM  KUMAR Male No  33  19 33 OBC-B  2  330.00  82.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487820 SHRUTI  MAHATO Female No  34  20 34 OBC-B  13  330.00  80.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590627 ROHAN KUMAR PANDEY Male No  35 35 UR  13  330.00  76.14  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645380 RUBI  MAHATO Female No  36  21 36 OBC-B  8  330.00  67.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654055 NIROJ  MAHATO Male No  37  22 37 OBC-B  3  329.00  82.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603056 TAPAS  MAHATO Male No  38  23 38 OBC-B  1  329.00  74.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654396 PRASHANTA  MAHATO Male No  39  24 39 OBC-B  5  329.00  71.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552204 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  40 40 UR  4  327.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680365 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  41  25 41 OBC-B  7  327.00  72.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923010 R  TRISHA Female No  42 42 UR  3  326.00  79.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001519454 PANCHANAN  KUMAR Male No  43  26 43 OBC-B  2  326.00  78.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883436 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  44  27 44 OBC-B  5  326.00  72.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028997 BISWAJIT  MAHATO Male No  45  28 45 OBC-B  6  325.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213308 SHILPA  MAHATO Female No  46  29 46 OBC-B  3  325.00  77.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250571 SAROJ  MAHATO Male No  47  30 47 OBC-B  1  324.00  72.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290879 SOUMYAJIT  PAUL Male No  48 48 UR  8  324.00  67.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726058 BIREN  KUMAR Male No  49  31 49 OBC-B  4  323.00  52.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508293 MAHANANDA  MAHATO Male No  50  32 50 OBC-B  7  323.00  47.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432760 SATYAJIT  MAHATO Male No  51  33 51 OBC-B  15  322.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668168 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  52  34 52 OBC-B  7  322.00  82.43  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328308 RUDRANIL  KUMAR Male No  53  35 53 OBC-B  1  322.00  81.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052256 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  54  36 54 OBC-B  2  322.00  79.43  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692246 MANOHAR  MAHATO Male No  55 55 UR  2  321.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203159 MAMATA  MAHATO Female No  56 56 UR  3  321.00  63.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001412483 MOUSUMI  CHATTERJEE Female No  57 57 UR  2  320.00  77.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475329 BUDDHADEB  MAHATO Male No  58  37 58 OBC-B  2  320.00  63.86  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693912 PRIYANGSHU RAJ MAHATO Male No  59 59 UR  7  318.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692502 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  60  38 60 OBC-B  14  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192875 RAJANI  MAHATO Female No  61  39 61 OBC-B  3  315.00  54.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759901 SOUMEN  KARMAKAR Male No  62 62 UR  17  314.00  82.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645656 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  63  40 63 OBC-B  13  314.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836102 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 

ANSARY

Male No  64  2 64 OBC-A  7  313.00  89.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688076 SATYAM  GORAI Male No  65  41 65 OBC-B  4  313.00  75.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433046 MUSARAF  ANSARY Male No  66  3 66 OBC-A  1  313.00  60.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245085 PRABIN  MAHATO Male No  67 67 UR  2  312.00  68.71  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361545 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  68  42 68 OBC-B  6  312.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675783 DEBABRATA  MAHATO Male No  69  43 69 OBC-B  7  311.00  78.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352667 MUKESH  HANSDA Male No  70  1 70 ST  7  311.00  76.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001059949 MANGOBINDA  GONJHU Male No  71  2 71 ST  6  310.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057363 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  72 72 UR  2  310.00  62.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117982 KUSHAL  KUMAR Male No  73 73 UR  3  309.00  74.14  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872724 SHARAT  MAHATO Male No  74  44 74 OBC-B  3  308.00  85.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581116 BAIDYANATH  RAJAK Male No  75  4 75 SC  8  308.00  77.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887137 SUDAMA  KUMAR Male No  76  45 76 OBC-B  3  308.00  75.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690431 PINTU  KUMAR Male No  77  46 77 OBC-B  4  308.00  69.29  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298613 PARTHASARATHI  JHA Male No  78 78 UR  4  308.00  69.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906427 ABINASH  MAHATO Male No  79 79 UR  1  308.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259733 MANMOHAN  MAHATO Male No  80  47 80 OBC-B  3  308.00  59.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875519 RUDRAPRATAP  

KARMAKAR

Male No  81  48 81 OBC-B  3  306.00  73.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906060 KARUNA  KISKU Female No  82  3 82 ST  3  306.00  64.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207752 BISWAJIT  GOSWAMI Male No  83 83 UR  8  306.00  53.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046434 PRANAB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  84 84 UR  3  306.00  46.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000938759 SHANTIRAM  MAHATO Male No  85  49 85 OBC-B  4  305.00  31.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612882 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  86  50 86 OBC-B  7  302.00  71.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662492 RABI  MAHATO Male No  87  51 87 OBC-B  7  302.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419509 ARNAB  DUBEY Male No  88 88 UR  7  299.00  86.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671307 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  89  52 89 OBC-B  5  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628485 KARUNA  MAHATO Female No  90  53 90 OBC-B  5  298.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640582 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  91  4 91 ST  12  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640629 SUKURMANI  MAHATO Female No  92  54 92 OBC-B  2  297.00  47.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481394 RONI  KUMAR Male No  93 93 UR  1  297.00  43.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928424 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  94 94 UR  2  296.00  83.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423113 MOHAN LAL GORAIN Male No  95 95 UR  12  295.00  78.11  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030629 PRADIP  MAHATO Male No  96  55 96 OBC-B  5  295.00  69.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015277 SUKANTA  MAHATO Male No  97  56 97 OBC-B  6  293.00  89.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662744 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  98  57 98 OBC-B  5  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001658628 ISHAN  KARMAKAR Male No  99 99 UR  7  293.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010940 ASIM  HANSDA Male No  100  5 100 ST  5  292.00  77.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556103 RAKESH SING BABU Male No  101  6 101 ST  2  290.00  81.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580905 PARIMAL  KUMAR Male No  102  58 102 OBC-B  2  290.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853711 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  103 103 UR  1  289.00  79.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385324 DHIMAN  MAHATO Male No  104  59 104 OBC-B  8  289.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398331 KOUSHIK  GOPE Male No  105  60 105 OBC-B  2  287.00  59.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129159 SUJOY  KUMAR Male No  106 106 UR  5  286.00  68.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658532 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO Male No  107  61 107 OBC-B  5  286.00  55.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200144 HIMANGSHU  SAW Male No  108  62 108 OBC-B  12  285.00  94.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485926 DEBASHIS  MAJEE Male No  109  63 109 OBC-B  11  284.00  87.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386379 MILAN  GORAI Male No  110  64 110 OBC-B  9  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886457 SANDIP  KUMAR Male No  111  65 111 OBC-B  5  282.00  47.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369877 PIJUSH  MANDAL Male No  112  5 112 SC  4  281.00  65.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001383174 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  113  66 113 OBC-B  10  280.00  69.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727731 PREM  ROHIDAS Male No  114  6 114 SC  1  280.00  53.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236675 KAMAL  GOPE Male No  115  67 115 OBC-B  14  279.00  82.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331442 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  116  68 116 OBC-B  3  279.00  80.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658074 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  117  69 117 OBC-B  10  279.00  74.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129981 TAROKNATH  CHOWDHURI Male No  118 118 UR  4  279.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523503 EHTESHAM  ANSARI Male No  119  4 119 OBC-A  7  278.00  65.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932326 HAREKRISHNA  RAJAK Male No  120  7 120 SC  2  278.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870089 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  121  70 121 OBC-B  12  277.00  67.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224531 BELA  MAHATO Female No  122  71 122 OBC-B  2  277.00  63.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699237 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  123  72 123 OBC-B  4  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545959 SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  124  73 124 OBC-B  19  277.00  56.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326868 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  125  74 125 OBC-B  8  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868356 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  126  75 126 OBC-B  18  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001213994 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  127  76 127 OBC-B  3  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484570 BIKASH CHANDRA GOPE Male No  128  77 128 OBC-B  12  276.00  51.57  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347642 MRINAL KANTI GORAIN Male No  129  78 129 OBC-B  6  275.00  82.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935131 BINA  MAHATO Female No  130  79 130 OBC-B  3  275.00  70.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590351 SANIYA  AFREEN Female No  131  5 131 OBC-A  17  275.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338151 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  132 132 UR  2  275.00  49.29  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263627 MAHESH  MAHATO Male No  133  80 133 OBC-B  3  274.00  61.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376372 PARITOSH  MAHATO Male No  134  81 134 OBC-B  2  274.00  59.71  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829932 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  135  82 135 OBC-B  12  272.00  64.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046195 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  136  83 136 OBC-B  3  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750466 MRINAL  KUMAR Male No  137  84 137 OBC-B  11  272.00  52.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544022 SURAJ  GORAIN Male No  138  85 138 OBC-B  4  271.00  79.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124719 DAYAMAY  KUMAR Male No  139  86 139 OBC-B  2  270.00  74.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085748 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  140 140 UR  9  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000828025 LAKSHIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  141  87 141 OBC-B  6  269.00  72.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704478 BIBEK KR MAHATO Male No  142  88 142 OBC-B  8  269.00  49.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381812 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  143  89 143 OBC-B  8  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835986 AYAN  DUTTA Male No  144 144 UR  4  267.00  70.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486673 ROCKET  MAHATO Male No  145  90 145 OBC-B  1  267.00  59.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415954 KULDIP  MAHATO Male No  146  91 146 OBC-B  4  267.00  58.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653478 MAINUDDIN  ANSARY Male No  147 147 UR  3  264.00  66.86  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547640 KAJAL  MAJHI Female No  148  7 148 ST  3  264.00  58.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187387 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  149  92 149 OBC-B  13  263.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002235 SUROJ  MAHATO Male No  150  93 150 OBC-B  1  262.00  83.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106386 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  151  94 151 OBC-B  4  262.00  73.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278495 ROHIT  TUDU Male No  152  8 152 ST  12  260.00  58.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807769 SANDIP  TUDU Male No  153  9 153 ST  9  260.00  54.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410585 SOMASRI  RAJWAR Female No  154  8 154 SC  4  259.00  58.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001482924 BIKASH  SINGH Male No  155 155 UR  14  259.00  51.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341948 SURAJ  MANDAL Male No  156  9 156 SC  3  258.00  74.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632101 DEEPSHIKHA  RAJAK Female No  157  10 157 SC  13  258.00  66.33  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632226 MILAN  MAHATO Male No  158 158 UR  6  258.00  61.57  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105028 CHANDAN  MURMU Male No  159  10 159 ST  9  258.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889291 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  160  95 160 OBC-B  3  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130267 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  161 161 UR  3  257.00  56.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398835 SANAT  MAHATO Male No  162  96 162 OBC-B  7  255.00  55.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124876 BEAUTY  PODDAR Female No  163 163 UR  5  253.00  57.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338702 DEEPAK  HEMBRAM Male No  164 164 UR  5  252.00  53.57  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227598 SINTU  MAHATO Male No  165  97 165 OBC-B  8  251.00  65.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324450 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAJHI Male No  166  11 166 ST  15  249.00  46.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187178 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  167  98 167 OBC-B  4  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944401 ARJUN  MAHATO Male No  168  99 168 OBC-B  4  247.00  57.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001219538 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  169  100 169 OBC-B  7  244.00  65.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287085 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  170  12 170 ST  15  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913897 SHREYASHI  CHELL Female No  171 171 UR  4  240.00  79.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569361 SHANTANU  MAHATO Male No  172 172 UR  1  234.00  60.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141136 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  173  101 173 OBC-B  9  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536127 SHUBHASHIS  MAJHI Male No  174  102 174 OBC-B  3  233.00  66.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172525 PALLABI  RAJWAR Female No  175  11 175 SC  4  226.00  70.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590119 MANJU  MAHATO Female No  176 176 UR  11  225.00  75.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388072 DEBANJAN  SINGHA Male No  177  13 177 ST  12  207.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000639831 SADIA  NAJ Female No  26  1 1 OBC-A  11  337.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836102 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 

ANSARY

Male No  64  2 2 OBC-A  7  313.00  89.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433046 MUSARAF  ANSARY Male No  66  3 3 OBC-A  1  313.00  60.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523503 EHTESHAM  ANSARI Male No  119  4 4 OBC-A  7  278.00  65.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590351 SANIYA  AFREEN Female No  131  5 5 OBC-A  17  275.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Achhruram Memorial College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001478290 SHAMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  12  362.00  87.71  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161571 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  1  350.00  93.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243343 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  6  3 3 OBC-B  2  350.00  84.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755946 JYOTIPRIYO  MAHATO Male No  11  4 4 OBC-B  8  341.00  88.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462948 RAMESH  MAHATO Male No  12  5 5 OBC-B  4  341.00  87.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134960 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  4  341.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405736 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  15  7 7 OBC-B  1  340.00  84.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589895 BISHWAJIT  MAHATTO Male No  16  8 8 OBC-B  6  340.00  77.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523102 KIRAN  MAHATO Female No  17  9 9 OBC-B  3  340.00  66.71  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598442 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  19  10 10 OBC-B  2  339.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397915 NILOTPAL  MAHATO Male No  20  11 11 OBC-B  1  339.00  77.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068874 TAPAN  KUMAR Male No  21  12 12 OBC-B  9  339.00  65.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573466 PANKAJ  PAUL Male No  22  13 13 OBC-B  6  338.00  83.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286536 MAHENDRA  MAHATO Male No  23  14 14 OBC-B  3  338.00  80.86  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000821060 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  25  15 15 OBC-B  2  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421188 FALGUNI  MAHATO Male No  27  16 16 OBC-B  2  337.00  69.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202389 MANOJIT  KUIRI Male No  28  17 17 OBC-B  5  337.00  61.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634807 ASHAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  29  18 18 OBC-B  4  333.00  61.29  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868514 BIKRAM  KUMAR Male No  33  19 19 OBC-B  2  330.00  82.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487820 SHRUTI  MAHATO Female No  34  20 20 OBC-B  13  330.00  80.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645380 RUBI  MAHATO Female No  36  21 21 OBC-B  8  330.00  67.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654055 NIROJ  MAHATO Male No  37  22 22 OBC-B  3  329.00  82.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603056 TAPAS  MAHATO Male No  38  23 23 OBC-B  1  329.00  74.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654396 PRASHANTA  MAHATO Male No  39  24 24 OBC-B  5  329.00  71.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680365 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  41  25 25 OBC-B  7  327.00  72.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519454 PANCHANAN  KUMAR Male No  43  26 26 OBC-B  2  326.00  78.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883436 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  44  27 27 OBC-B  5  326.00  72.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028997 BISWAJIT  MAHATO Male No  45  28 28 OBC-B  6  325.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Achhruram Memorial College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001213308 SHILPA  MAHATO Female No  46  29 29 OBC-B  3  325.00  77.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250571 SAROJ  MAHATO Male No  47  30 30 OBC-B  1  324.00  72.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726058 BIREN  KUMAR Male No  49  31 31 OBC-B  4  323.00  52.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508293 MAHANANDA  MAHATO Male No  50  32 32 OBC-B  7  323.00  47.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432760 SATYAJIT  MAHATO Male No  51  33 33 OBC-B  15  322.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668168 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  52  34 34 OBC-B  7  322.00  82.43  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328308 RUDRANIL  KUMAR Male No  53  35 35 OBC-B  1  322.00  81.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052256 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  54  36 36 OBC-B  2  322.00  79.43  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475329 BUDDHADEB  MAHATO Male No  58  37 37 OBC-B  2  320.00  63.86  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692502 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  60  38 38 OBC-B  14  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192875 RAJANI  MAHATO Female No  61  39 39 OBC-B  3  315.00  54.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645656 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  63  40 40 OBC-B  13  314.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688076 SATYAM  GORAI Male No  65  41 41 OBC-B  4  313.00  75.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361545 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  68  42 42 OBC-B  6  312.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000675783 DEBABRATA  MAHATO Male No  69  43 43 OBC-B  7  311.00  78.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872724 SHARAT  MAHATO Male No  74  44 44 OBC-B  3  308.00  85.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887137 SUDAMA  KUMAR Male No  76  45 45 OBC-B  3  308.00  75.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690431 PINTU  KUMAR Male No  77  46 46 OBC-B  4  308.00  69.29  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259733 MANMOHAN  MAHATO Male No  80  47 47 OBC-B  3  308.00  59.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875519 RUDRAPRATAP  

KARMAKAR

Male No  81  48 48 OBC-B  3  306.00  73.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938759 SHANTIRAM  MAHATO Male No  85  49 49 OBC-B  4  305.00  31.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612882 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  86  50 50 OBC-B  7  302.00  71.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662492 RABI  MAHATO Male No  87  51 51 OBC-B  7  302.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671307 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  89  52 52 OBC-B  5  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628485 KARUNA  MAHATO Female No  90  53 53 OBC-B  5  298.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640629 SUKURMANI  MAHATO Female No  92  54 54 OBC-B  2  297.00  47.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030629 PRADIP  MAHATO Male No  96  55 55 OBC-B  5  295.00  69.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015277 SUKANTA  MAHATO Male No  97  56 56 OBC-B  6  293.00  89.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001662744 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  98  57 57 OBC-B  5  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580905 PARIMAL  KUMAR Male No  102  58 58 OBC-B  2  290.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385324 DHIMAN  MAHATO Male No  104  59 59 OBC-B  8  289.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398331 KOUSHIK  GOPE Male No  105  60 60 OBC-B  2  287.00  59.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658532 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO Male No  107  61 61 OBC-B  5  286.00  55.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200144 HIMANGSHU  SAW Male No  108  62 62 OBC-B  12  285.00  94.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485926 DEBASHIS  MAJEE Male No  109  63 63 OBC-B  11  284.00  87.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386379 MILAN  GORAI Male No  110  64 64 OBC-B  9  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886457 SANDIP  KUMAR Male No  111  65 65 OBC-B  5  282.00  47.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383174 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  113  66 66 OBC-B  10  280.00  69.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236675 KAMAL  GOPE Male No  115  67 67 OBC-B  14  279.00  82.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331442 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  116  68 68 OBC-B  3  279.00  80.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658074 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  117  69 69 OBC-B  10  279.00  74.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870089 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  121  70 70 OBC-B  12  277.00  67.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001224531 BELA  MAHATO Female No  122  71 71 OBC-B  2  277.00  63.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699237 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  123  72 72 OBC-B  4  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545959 SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  124  73 73 OBC-B  19  277.00  56.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326868 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  125  74 74 OBC-B  8  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868356 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  126  75 75 OBC-B  18  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213994 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  127  76 76 OBC-B  3  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484570 BIKASH CHANDRA GOPE Male No  128  77 77 OBC-B  12  276.00  51.57  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347642 MRINAL KANTI GORAIN Male No  129  78 78 OBC-B  6  275.00  82.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935131 BINA  MAHATO Female No  130  79 79 OBC-B  3  275.00  70.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263627 MAHESH  MAHATO Male No  133  80 80 OBC-B  3  274.00  61.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376372 PARITOSH  MAHATO Male No  134  81 81 OBC-B  2  274.00  59.71  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829932 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  135  82 82 OBC-B  12  272.00  64.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046195 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  136  83 83 OBC-B  3  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750466 MRINAL  KUMAR Male No  137  84 84 OBC-B  11  272.00  52.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001544022 SURAJ  GORAIN Male No  138  85 85 OBC-B  4  271.00  79.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124719 DAYAMAY  KUMAR Male No  139  86 86 OBC-B  2  270.00  74.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828025 LAKSHIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  141  87 87 OBC-B  6  269.00  72.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704478 BIBEK KR MAHATO Male No  142  88 88 OBC-B  8  269.00  49.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381812 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  143  89 89 OBC-B  8  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486673 ROCKET  MAHATO Male No  145  90 90 OBC-B  1  267.00  59.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415954 KULDIP  MAHATO Male No  146  91 91 OBC-B  4  267.00  58.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187387 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  149  92 92 OBC-B  13  263.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002235 SUROJ  MAHATO Male No  150  93 93 OBC-B  1  262.00  83.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106386 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  151  94 94 OBC-B  4  262.00  73.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889291 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  160  95 95 OBC-B  3  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398835 SANAT  MAHATO Male No  162  96 96 OBC-B  7  255.00  55.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227598 SINTU  MAHATO Male No  165  97 97 OBC-B  8  251.00  65.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187178 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  167  98 98 OBC-B  4  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001944401 ARJUN  MAHATO Male No  168  99 99 OBC-B  4  247.00  57.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219538 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  169  100 100 OBC-B  7  244.00  65.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141136 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  173  101 101 OBC-B  9  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536127 SHUBHASHIS  MAJHI Male No  174  102 102 OBC-B  3  233.00  66.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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A002216342 DEBJYOTI  RAJAK Male No  9  1 1 SC  3  347.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180690 SUBHAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  24  2 2 SC  6  338.00  70.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744052 BIREN  ROHIDAS Male No  30  3 3 SC  2  332.00  80.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581116 BAIDYANATH  RAJAK Male No  75  4 4 SC  8  308.00  77.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369877 PIJUSH  MANDAL Male No  112  5 5 SC  4  281.00  65.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727731 PREM  ROHIDAS Male No  114  6 6 SC  1  280.00  53.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932326 HAREKRISHNA  RAJAK Male No  120  7 7 SC  2  278.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410585 SOMASRI  RAJWAR Female No  154  8 8 SC  4  259.00  58.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341948 SURAJ  MANDAL Male No  156  9 9 SC  3  258.00  74.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632101 DEEPSHIKHA  RAJAK Female No  157  10 10 SC  13  258.00  66.33  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172525 PALLABI  RAJWAR Female No  175  11 11 SC  4  226.00  70.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001352667 MUKESH  HANSDA Male No  70  1 1 ST  7  311.00  76.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059949 MANGOBINDA  GONJHU Male No  71  2 2 ST  6  310.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906060 KARUNA  KISKU Female No  82  3 3 ST  3  306.00  64.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640582 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  91  4 4 ST  12  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010940 ASIM  HANSDA Male No  100  5 5 ST  5  292.00  77.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556103 RAKESH SING BABU Male No  101  6 6 ST  2  290.00  81.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547640 KAJAL  MAJHI Female No  148  7 7 ST  3  264.00  58.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278495 ROHIT  TUDU Male No  152  8 8 ST  12  260.00  58.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807769 SANDIP  TUDU Male No  153  9 9 ST  9  260.00  54.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105028 CHANDAN  MURMU Male No  159  10 10 ST  9  258.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324450 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAJHI Male No  166  11 11 ST  15  249.00  46.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287085 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  170  12 12 ST  15  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388072 DEBANJAN  SINGHA Male No  177  13 13 ST  12  207.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


